
APPENDIX A2.2

Chorley Borough Council - Council Tax 2012/13

Band A Band B Band C Band D Band E Band F Band G Band H

Lancashire County Council 738.87      862.01      985.16      1,108.30   1,354.59   1,600.88   1,847.17   2,216.60   
Chorley Borough 
Council (Excluding 
Special Expenses) 105.59      123.19      140.79      158.39      193.59      228.79      263.99      316.78      
Lancashire Police Authority 99.95        116.61      133.27      149.93      183.25      216.57      249.88      299.86      
Lancashire Fire Authority 42.43        49.51        56.58        63.65        77.79        91.94        106.08      127.30      

Sub Total 986.84      1,151.32   1,315.80   1,480.27   1,809.22   2,138.18   2,467.12   2,960.54   
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Adlington £17,500.00 3.21          5.97          3.74          6.96          4.28          7.96          4.81          8.95          5.88          10.94        6.95          12.93        8.02          14.92        9.62          17.90        
Anderton £4,600.00 1.37          6.21          1.60          7.24          1.83          8.28          2.06          9.31          2.52          11.38        2.98          13.45        3.43          15.52        4.12          18.62        
Anglezarke £0.00 -           -           -           -           -           -           -           -           -           -           -           -           -           -           -           -           
Astley Village £22,980.00 18.04        14.11        21.05        16.46        24.05        18.81        27.06        21.16        33.07        25.86        39.09        30.56        45.10        35.27        54.12        42.32        
Bretherton £9,680.00 -           22.14        -           25.83        -           29.52        -           33.21        -           40.59        -           47.97        -           55.35        -           66.42        
Brindle £6,800.00 3.12          9.81          3.64          11.45        4.16          13.08        4.68          14.72        5.72          17.99        6.76          21.26        7.80          24.53        9.36          29.44        
Charnock Richard £25,000.00 2.57          24.18        2.99          28.21        3.42          32.24        3.85          36.27        4.71          44.33        5.56          52.39        6.42          60.45        7.70          72.54        
Clayton le Woods £95,240.00 25.09        13.33        29.27        15.56        33.45        17.78        37.63        20.00        45.99        24.44        54.35        28.89        62.72        33.33        75.26        40.00        
Coppull £79,750.00 5.27          22.57        6.15          26.33        7.03          30.09        7.91          33.85        9.67          41.37        11.43        48.89        13.18        56.42        15.82        67.70        
Croston £21,010.00 6.17          13.51        7.19          15.77        8.22          18.02        9.25          20.27        11.31        24.77        13.36        29.28        15.42        33.78        18.50        40.54        
Cuerden £1,030.00 7.57          17.13        8.83          19.98        10.09        22.84        11.35        25.69        13.87        31.40        16.39        37.11        18.92        42.82        22.70        51.38        
Eccleston £41,310.00 3.22          17.56        3.76          20.49        4.29          23.41        4.83          26.34        5.90          32.19        6.98          38.05        8.05          43.90        9.66          52.68        
Euxton £104,270.00 11.31        19.01        13.20        22.17        15.08        25.34        16.97        28.51        20.74        34.85        24.51        41.18        28.28        47.52        33.94        57.02        
Heapey £8,990.00 11.56        15.83        13.49        18.46        15.41        21.10        17.34        23.74        21.19        29.02        25.05        34.29        28.90        39.57        34.68        47.48        
Heath Charnock £8,250.00 14.06        6.95          16.40        8.10          18.75        9.26          21.09        10.42        25.78        12.74        30.46        15.05        35.15        17.37        42.18        20.84        
Heskin £10,810.00 1.44          20.67        1.68          24.12        1.92          27.56        2.16          31.01        2.64          37.90        3.12          44.79        3.60          51.68        4.32          62.02        
Hoghton £5,000.00 4.55          9.30          5.30          10.85        6.06          12.40        6.82          13.95        8.34          17.05        9.85          20.15        11.37        23.25        13.64        27.90        
Mawdesley £25,000.00 0.89          22.11        1.04          25.80        1.19          29.48        1.34          33.17        1.64          40.54        1.94          47.91        2.23          55.28        2.68          66.34        
Rivington £2,500.00 -           32.81        -           38.27        -           43.74        -           49.21        -           60.15        -           71.08        -           82.02        -           98.42        
Ulnes Walton £5,360.00 -           14.03        -           16.36        -           18.70        -           21.04        -           25.72        -           30.39        -           35.07        -           42.08        
Wheelton £11,130.00 -           18.84        -           21.98        -           25.12        -           28.26        -           34.54        -           40.82        -           47.10        -           56.52        
Whittle Woods £31,740.00 14.00        9.97          16.33        11.63        18.67        13.29        21.00        14.95        25.67        18.27        30.33        21.59        35.00        24.92        42.00        29.90        
Withnell £29,270.00 5.74          15.80        6.70          18.43        7.65          21.07        8.61          23.70        10.52        28.97        12.44        34.23        14.35        39.50        17.22        47.40        
All other parts of the Council's area 17.91        -           20.89        -           23.88        -           26.86        -           32.83        -           38.80        -           44.77        -           53.72        -           



APPENDIX A2.3

2011/12 2012/13
Parish Council Tax Precepts Council Tax Tax Precepts Council Tax Council Tax

Base £ Band D (£) Base £ Band D (£) Increase

Adlington 1,941.40      17,500.00      9.01               1,955.60      17,500.00    8.95               -0.07
Anderton 494.50         4,600.00        9.30               494.10         4,600.00      9.31               0.01
Anglezarke 17.30           -                -                17.20           -               -                0.00
Astley Village 1,094.00      20,700.00      18.92             1,085.90      22,980.00    21.16             2.24
Bretherton 290.60         9,124.00        31.40             291.50         9,680.00      33.21             1.81
Brindle 459.70         6,800.00        14.79             462.10         6,800.00      14.72             -0.08
Charnock Richard 672.40         25,000.00      37.18             689.20         25,000.00    36.27             -0.91
Clayton le Woods 4,735.80      118,395.00    25.00             4,761.80      95,240.00    20.00             -5.00
Coppull 2,345.80      80,900.00      34.49             2,356.20      79,750.00    33.85             -0.64
Croston 1,027.80      20,840.00      20.28             1,036.50      21,010.00    20.27             -0.01
Cuerden 39.00           1,025.00        26.28             40.10           1,030.00      25.69             -0.60
Eccleston 1,566.60      41,260.00      26.34             1,568.10      41,310.00    26.34             0.01
Euxton 3,527.20      107,990.00    30.62             3,656.90      104,270.00  28.51             -2.10
Heapey 378.50         8,990.00        23.75             378.70         8,990.00      23.74             -0.01
Heath Charnock 799.70         5,750.00        7.19               791.80         8,250.00      10.42             3.23
Heskin 344.50         10,722.90      31.13             348.60         10,810.00    31.01             -0.12
Hoghton 363.80         4,400.00        12.09             358.30         5,000.00      13.95             1.86
Mawdesley 750.60         25,000.00      33.31             753.70         25,000.00    33.17             -0.14
Rivington 50.20           2,000.00        39.84             50.80           2,500.00      49.21             9.37
Ulnes Walton 255.50         5,363.00        20.99             254.80         5,360.00      21.04             0.05
Wheelton 396.10         11,130.00      28.10             393.90         11,130.00    28.26             0.16
Whittle Woods 2,005.00      32,500.00      16.21             2,123.40      31,740.00    14.95             -1.26
Withnell 1,247.60      29,270.00      23.46             1,234.90      29,270.00    23.70             0.24
All other parts of the Council's area 10,762.20    -                10,909.70    -               

TOTAL / AVERAGE 35,565.80    589,259.90    16.57             36,013.80    567,220.00  15.75             -0.82
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